(1/2)
001-03 / 20060607 / e9712_tcm_2.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Common Mode Filters(SMD)
For High-speed Differential Signal Line
TCM Series  TCM1210, 2010 Types
FEATURES
• The sizes of TCM series are the smallest in industry.

TCM1210 TYPE TCM2010 TYPE
TYPICAL EMC SUPPRESSION FEFFECT
(1) Without EMC (2) With TCM1210-900-2P
Part No.
Common mode impedance
(Ω) [100MHz]
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Edc(mA)max.
Rated voltage
Edc(V)max.
Insulation resistance
(MΩ)min.
min. typ.
TCM1210-650-2P 50 65 1.5 100 10 10
TCM1210-900-2P 65 90 1.75 100 10 10
TCM1210-201-2P 150 200 2.7 100 10 10
TCM1210-301-2P 225 300 3.5 50 10 10
TCM2010-650-4P 50 65 1.5 100 10 10
TCM2010-101-4P 80 100 1.5 100 10 10
TCM2010-201-4P 160 200 2.0 100 10 10
TCM2010-261-4P 200 260 5.0 40 10 10
1 10 100 1000 10000
10000
1000
100